

City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: RES. 2014-

R258

Resolution

Status: Withdrawn

1/23/2015 In control: City Council 11/9/2015 Final action: 11/9/2015

On agenda: 11/9/2015 Final action: 11/9/2015

Title: To reverse the decision of the Commission of Architectural Rev

Version: 1

To reverse the decision of the Commission of Architectural Review that denied a certificate of appropriateness for the proposed painting of the exterior brick portions of a condominium located at

407 North Allen Avenue.

Sponsors: Charles Woodson

Indexes:

Type:

File created:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Res. No. 2014-R258 - Withdrawn 20151109

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2015	1	City Council	withdrawn	
7/27/2015	1	City Council	continued	
6/22/2015	1	City Council	continued	
5/26/2015	1	City Council	continued	
5/19/2015	1	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
3/23/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
3/17/2015	1	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
3/9/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
2/23/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
1/26/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
1/20/2015	1	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
1/12/2015	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
12/16/2014	1	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
12/8/2014	1	City Council	introduced and referred	

To reverse the decision of the Commission of Architectural Review that denied a certificate of appropriateness for the proposed painting of the exterior brick portions of a condominium located at 407 North Allen Avenue.